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CustomerId: 001

Service Type :

Effective Date:

Item Recieving
Bank
1 006
2 006
3 006
4 006
5 006
6 005
7 005
8 006
9 005
10 006
11 006
12 006
13 0056
14 006
15 006
16 006
17 006
18 006
19 006
20 006
21 006
22 006
23 006

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report
Customer Name : 415 Juluu
02 unaiipdiudau (Salary)
13/01/2588
Receiveing Receiver Reference
A/C No. Name No.
9308080006 wwiudu niamad DuBisudnsnad
9280068288 UNANMTNHWT Fanna Nmf»«r?
3690290090 waamini unlwdng ey U.,,‘e.lo B
9170051356 UNPAET M
9280084240 UNDIA INNAITIN
9280201174 wwmlaz lazm
9280209930 UNDEIY U3y
9280306847 UNFITIHY AN
6860324244 wdszndn Tuwsna
9833207871 ungdamua M@
9831800249 unmdined neini
9151324172 unlniiad faus m;&g\m\ms _ ¥
9281309734 unwtindall nddr
6612188146 uIIaNG IHd
9013134343 UNIUAT 1Nated
9281259613 UNWE Fnava
9281325314 unasdd dii
9281324490 URRLU aumva
9280082698 wwalau tiu
9280403168 unaninuing auanula
9011918789 undgiund y8u
9281323796 UHTYIN 1TIMNGNY
9280552392 Wi myianing
9828049627 wIwafith@ snimd

24 006

Citizen ID/Tax ID

Print Date : 13/01/2023 Print Time : 14:31:51

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/415/9286011415

Type: Credit

DDA Ref. SMS Email

win

Tran Amount

5,274.00
1,710.93
800.00
12,500.00
3,800.00
12,500.00
4,500.00
3,150.00
4,200.00
12,500.00
1,650.00
2,117.00
12,500.00
500.00
3,800.00
12,500.00
2,117.00
4,800.00
2,400.00
4,200.00
2,000.00
12,500.00
12,000.00
12,500.00

aa,ﬂfu,éw CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

uua. suIAIsNgY vy
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : 415 Juluou

Service Type: 02 NumMsgnidihwdou (Salary)

~en~s

Effective Date: 13012568

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
25 006 9280330594 waa Indz unazvaz
26 006 9280086723 unanTals wuu
27 006 9280183842 wwiIn wiumin
28 006 9281315610 wnlinly usaedny
29 006 4570264964 UNDWIAL AN
30 006 9280566482 unaMIEm uuuane
31 005 9280378929 unanamd wid
32 006 9845608655 wiandad Jamn
33 006 9280461125 wiwanua wmanu
34 006 9280046101 unlaa aumz
35 006 9280485350 uNaNAWwAn vineds
36 006 9170012660 UHIM iUty
37 006 8790062353 TiifouInsunga udglny
38 006 9171164480 UNWITH Puvin
39 006 9281259621 wWwWLIMA HaMbin
40 006 9899737356 unanrait aauio-
41 006 9171105174 wnfigly dnyacdinms
42 006 9231275771 UNUG o
43 006 3690137802 unMau WigIniad
44 006 9281314460 UNANWT Anadana
45 006 9281325284 wwnion wiin
46 006 9281309300 wndiviad fauy
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

Reference
No.

m@am\‘m — $ayns0rd

mymm\nm\m v - farawend

k cf\)msgmh\{v\rs— 'Lj%]u‘\rt

Citizen ID/Tax ID

Print Date : 13/01/2023 Print Time: 14:31:51

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/415/9286011415

Type: Credit

DDA Ref. SMS

Email

wil

Tran Amount

25,000.00
3,750.00
4,300.00

12,500.00
4,000.00
6,300.00
2,400.00
2,000.00
2,100.00

12,500.00
4,500.00

12,500.00
2,400.00
2,100.00

11,250.00
1,300.00

25,000.00
4,500.00
1,870.00

11,500.00

12,500.00

12,500.00

323,688.93

aa,ﬂfu,éw CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

